
Attended User Name (Original Name) First Name Last Name Email Address City Zip/Postal Code State/Province Phone Registration Time Approval Status Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes) Is Guest Country/Region Name
Yes Chris Deroche Chris Deroche chris.deroche@tylertech.com 1 Tyler Dr Yarmouth 04096 ME 2078072503 5/28/2024 13:44 approved 6/18/2024 9:57 6/18/2024 10:24 28 Yes United States
Yes Manuel Olavarriaga Manuel Olavarriaga molavarriaga@newcom-lcsusa.com 66 West Flagler, Miami 33130 FL '+542364546819 5/29/2024 10:25 approved 6/18/2024 10:00 6/18/2024 10:24 25 Yes Argentina
Yes Anuraag Aggarwal Anuraag Aggarwal anuraag.a@rialtes.com 501 Congress Avenue, Suite 150 Austin 78701 TX 5/30/2024 7:34 approved 6/18/2024 9:59 6/18/2024 10:24 26 Yes India
Yes Jimmy Lad Jimmy Lad jlad@harriscomputer.com 5/30/2024 13:22 approved 6/18/2024 10:00 6/18/2024 10:24 25 Yes Canada
Yes Mike Fitzgerald Mike Fitzgerald mfitzgerald@aclarian.com 813.205.7831 6/3/2024 10:43 approved 6/18/2024 10:07 6/18/2024 10:24 18 Yes United States
Yes steve Rennell steve Rennell Srennell@bsasoftware.com 14965 Abbey Lane Bath 48808 MI 248-808-7328 6/6/2024 11:49 approved 6/18/2024 9:58 6/18/2024 10:24 26 Yes United States
Yes Steve Favalaro Steve Favalaro sfavalaro@harriscomputer.com 1005 Garden Lane Hamilton L8B1P2 MO 9056302492 6/10/2024 10:11 approved 6/18/2024 10:01 6/18/2024 10:24 24 Yes Canada
Yes Kara McFall Kara McFall kara@citizenserve.com 1101 E Warner Rd, Suite 160 Tempe 85284 AZ 800-325-9818 6/10/2024 16:03 approved 6/18/2024 9:57 6/18/2024 10:24 28 Yes United States
Yes Christopher Dominguez Christopher Dominguez defense@scasagroup.com 6/17/2024 12:49 approved 6/18/2024 10:01 6/18/2024 10:24 24 Yes United States
Yes Alvaro Martínez Alvaro Martínez pr@technicalfellows.com 6/17/2024 17:25 approved 6/18/2024 9:59 6/18/2024 10:24 26 Yes Peru
Yes Oscar Gamito Oscar Gamito oscar.gamito@miamidade.gov 5680 SW 87th AVE miami 33173 FL 7862563819 6/18/2024 8:36 approved 6/18/2024 10:00 6/18/2024 10:24 25 Yes United States
Yes Almendra De los Ríos Almendra De los Ríos almendra@weccode.com 6/18/2024 9:00 approved 6/18/2024 10:04 6/18/2024 10:24 21 Yes Peru
Yes Alex Williams Alex Williams alex.williams@miamidade.gov 6/18/2024 9:32 approved 6/18/2024 9:58 6/18/2024 10:24 27 Yes United States
Yes Nathan Blasac Nathan Blasac nathan.blasac@technicalfellows.com 6/18/2024 9:40 approved 6/18/2024 10:05 6/18/2024 10:24 20 Yes United States
Yes Julia Hoar Julia Hoar jhoar@cutlerbay-fl.gov 10720 Caribbean Blvd. Cutler Bay 33032 FL 305-972-6351 6/18/2024 10:00 approved 6/18/2024 10:00 6/18/2024 10:24 25 No United States
Yes Darrin Love Darrin Love dlove@edmundsgovtech.com 301 Tilton road Northfield 08225 NJ 8646161835 6/18/2024 10:01 approved 6/18/2024 10:01 6/18/2024 10:24 24 Yes United States
Yes Kay Alvarez Kay Alvarez kalvarez@opengov.com 1910 N Ola Ave, 2 Floor Tampa 33602 FL 407-715-4862 6/18/2024 10:02 approved 6/18/2024 10:02 6/18/2024 10:24 23 Yes United States
Yes Frank Monterrosa Frank Monterrosa fmonterrosa@ccintercomputers.com 3850 N. 29th Terrace, Suite 106, Hollywood 33020 FL 954-450-0023 6/18/2024 10:02 approved 6/18/2024 10:03 6/18/2024 10:24 22 Yes United States
No David R David R Byrd drbyrd@omniwareit.com 4242 Six Forks Road, Suite 1550 Raliegh 27609 NC 919-768-3236 5/29/2024 8:09 cancelled by self -- -- -- --
No David M David M Byrd dbyrd@omniwareit.com 4242 Six Forks Road, Suite 1550 Raleigh 27609 NC 984-269-9176 5/29/2024 8:13 approved -- -- -- --
No Carolyn Carolyn Gatch cgatch@aclarian.com 101 Cedar Point Lane Longwood 32779 FL 407.242.3527 6/3/2024 10:41 approved -- -- -- --
No Cecelia Cecelia James cjames@ccintercomputers.com 3850 N. 29th Terrace Suite 106 Hollywood 33020 FL 954-450-0023 6/4/2024 16:53 approved -- -- -- --
No Yessica Yessica Barreda Yessica.Barreda@kyndryl.com 12304 SW 254 Terrace Homestead 33032 FL 3052162552 6/12/2024 9:51 approved -- -- -- --
No Guillermo Guillermo Vargas guillermo@weccode.com 6/18/2024 9:11 approved -- -- -- --
No Nathan Nathan Blasac nblasac@technicalfellows.com 6/18/2024 9:12 approved -- -- -- --
No Jessenia Jessenia Monge Jmonge@cutlerbay.gov 6/18/2024 10:04 approved -- -- -- --
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